TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pavement Repair at Various Locations										
PROJECT NO.: HWY-KM-2012-05 Net Length of Project:										
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: LIHUE, KAWAIHAU, HANALEI, KOLOA AND WAIMEA		** NOTE:		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - November 23, 2012 BIDS OPENED: January 24, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.	in this are ouse						TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
		**APPROX.	LINUTLICED	LINIT DDIOE	AMOUNT	LINUT DDIGE				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
401.0400	2-1/4" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	5000		# 25 00	0005.000.00		****	•		
401.0400-a	Less Than 1,760 Square Yards	5000	Sq. Yd.	\$65.00	\$325,000.00	\$72.00	\$360,000.00	\$63.00	\$315,000.00	
401.0400-b	1,761 - 5,280 Square Yards	7000	Sq. Yd.	\$51.00	\$357,000.00	\$58.00	\$406,000.00	\$52.50	\$367,500.00	
401.0400-с	Over 5,280 Square Yards	10000	Sq. Yd.	\$45.00	\$450,000.00	\$55.00	\$550,000.00	\$50.00	\$500,000.00	
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas									
414.0100-a	Less Than 100 Square Yards	720	Sq. Yd.	\$325.00	\$234,000.00	\$350.00	\$252,000.00	\$335.00	\$241,200.00	
414.0100-b	Over 100 Square Yards	1400	Sq. Yd.	\$225.00	\$315,000.00	\$240.00	\$336,000.00	\$278.00	\$389,200.00	
623.1000	Loop Detector Sensing Units	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	50	Ea.	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	
699.1000	Mobilization Per Site	10	Ea.	\$9,750.00	\$97,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$115,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS - AREA 1				\$1,798,500.00		\$2,044,000.00		\$1,942,900.00	
401.0400	2-1/4" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV									
401.0400-a	Less Than 1,760 Square Yards	5000	Sq. Yd.	\$60.00	\$300,000.00	\$69.00	\$345,000.00	\$57.00	\$285,000.00	
401.0400-b	1,761 - 5,280 Square Yards	7000	Sq. Yd.	\$45.00	\$315,000.00	\$55.00	\$385,000.00	\$52.50	\$367,500.00	
401.0400-с	Over 5,280 Square Yards	10000	Sq. Yd.	\$42.00	\$420,000.00	\$52.00	\$520,000.00	\$45.00	\$450,000.00	
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas									
414.0100-a	Less Than 100 Square Yards	720	Sq. Yd.	\$282.00	\$203,040.00	\$335.00	\$241,200.00	\$300.00	\$216,000.00	
414.0100-b	Over 100 Square Yards	1400	Sq. Yd.	\$205.00	\$287,000.00	\$230.00	\$322,000.00	\$250.00	\$350,000.00	
623.1000	Loop Detector Sensing Units	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	50	Ea.	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	
699.1000	Mobilization Per Site	10	Ea.	\$9,250.00	\$92,500.00	\$10,900.00	\$109,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS - AREA 2				\$1,637,540.00		\$1,947,200.00		\$1,798,500.00	
								Sheet I	No. 1 of 2 Sheets	

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pavement Repair at Various Locations									
PROJECT NO.: HWY-KM-2012-05 Net Length of Project:			GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII		
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: LIHUE, KAWAIHAU, HANALEI, KOLOA AND WAIMEA		** NOTE:						DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - November 23, 2012		Quantities shown in this						TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENED: January 24, 2013		column are for in-house							
COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months		use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0400	2-1/4" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV			a transmitter					
401.0400-a	Less Than 1,760 Square Yards	2000	Sq. Yd.	\$150.00	\$300,000.00	\$127.00	\$254,000.00	\$82.00	\$164,000.00
401.0400-b	1,761 - 5,280 Square Yards	3000	Sq. Yd.	\$150.00	\$450,000.00	\$105.00	\$315,000.00	\$68.00	\$204,000.00
401.0400-с	Over 5,280 Square Yards	6000	Sq. Yd.	\$150.00	\$900,000.00	\$98.00	\$588,000.00	\$65.00	\$390,000.00
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas								
414.0100-a	Less Than 100 Square Yards	300	Sq. Yd.	\$595.00	\$178,500.00	\$480.00	\$144,000.00	\$435.00	\$130,500.00
414.0100-b	Over 100 Square Yards	200	Sq. Yd.	\$415.00	\$83,000.00	\$460.00	\$92,000.00	\$361.00	\$72,200.00
623.1000	Loop Detector Sensing Units	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	20	Ea.	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization Per Site	5	Ea.	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$16,750.00	\$83,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS - AREA 3				\$2,025,500.00		\$1,494,750.00		\$1,028,700.00
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Area 1, Area 2 and Area 3)				\$5,461,540.00		\$5,485,950.00		\$4,770,100.00
Hawaii Product Preferences				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Hawaii Apprenticeship Programs Preferences					\$273,077.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$5,188,463.00		\$5,485,950.00		\$4,770,100.00	

Project Manager: Date: Stanford Iwamoto January 24, 2013